

MODELS: M53-A				
REF NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTES	9/81 VM thru 8/86 US
1	• Gasket,Case/Cover	1		034046
2	• Clamp,Strain Relief-Red	1		001770
3	• Seal,Cord-Asm "60"	1		002326
4	Cord Term & Seal 115V/A	1	1,3	002321
5	Stator 115V/1Ph GE	1	2	054040
	Stator 115V/1Ph Emerson			002473
6	• Screw,#8-32 X 2.563 RHPI-Stlbo	2		001914
7	Rotor Asm 115V/1Ph GE	1	2	054032
	Rotor Asm 115/230V/1Ph Emerson			003735
8	• Seal,Mtr Hsg	1		034007
9	• Washer,Trst-Nyl.875X.504X.050"	1		002140
10	• Oil,Dielectric-(15.5 Oz Can)	1		057022
11	Housing,Pump-Mach	1		057018
12	• Seal Asm,Shaft-Bilster Pak	1		267027
13	Impeller-Plas 53	1		003644
14	Base Asm	1		002690
15	Plate,Strainer-Plastic	1		001082
16	Case Handle & Arm Asm "50"	1	3,6	054092
17	• Plug,Test-White	2		034090
18	• Arm & Seal Asm "50"	1	3	054080
19	Case & Switch "50"	1	3,6,7	054051
20	Guard "50/1050"	1	3	034016
21	• Seal,Thru Wall Term	2		003402
22	Housing,Mtr-& Term Asm "50"	1		003177
23	Float-Polypropylene	1		034019
24	Rod Asm,Fit (use 054062)	1		034087
25	Guide Asm,Fit Rod	1		034086
26	Switch Asm "50"	1	3	034061
=	Wire Asm-F-P(1)Wire Rs2.25"Lg	1		002231
27	• Screw,#10-24 X.75 RHM-SI SS	16		001885
28	• Screw,#6-32x.438Rhsitp"1"Stzl	2		001877
29	• Screw,#6-32x.25RHM SI Tc Stlgr	1		001877
30	• Sem,10-12x.5HH-SIShmt Scr Tp A	3		003229
=	Rebuild Kit "53/1053/55"	1		003181